
001 |RO 25 1067901M |A |DB146FCA |13.09 12:41:43.7 |OK |01 |004 |
002 |RO 25 1067350M |APA |DB057D70 |13.09 12:49:45.1 |OK |01 |009 |
003 |RO 25 1067943M |APA |DB057DA2 |13.09 12:49:48.5 |OK |01 |002 |
004 |RO 25 1067999M |SA |DB057D9D |13.09 12:54:28.9 |OK |01 |010 |
005 |RO 25 2015585M |SI |DB091EF4 |13.09 12:56:25.2 |OK |01 |048 |
006 |RO 25 1067946M |A |DB146FBD |13.09 12:56:31.0 |OK |01 |011 |
007 |RO 25 2015497F |APA |DA737CB2 |13.09 12:56:36.3 |OK |01 |026 |
008 |RO 25 1067368M |SR |DB091ED9 |13.09 12:57:01.7 |OK |01 |040 |
009 |RO 25 2015596M |A |DA6213E7 |13.09 12:57:11.5 |OK |01 |035 |
010 |RO 25 1067904M |A |DB0FF24D |13.09 12:58:27.0 |OK |01 |008 |
011 |RO 25 1067920M |SI |DB091F02 |13.09 13:04:48.0 |OK |01 |025 |
012 |RO 25 1067941M |SA |DA737B6A |13.09 13:04:51.3 |OK |01 |014 |
013 |RO 25 2015592M |SA |DA447AEF |13.09 13:04:59.5 |OK |01 |056 |
014 |RO 25 2015500F |A |DB0FF1F7 |13.09 13:08:24.8 |OK |01 |036 |
015 |RO 25 2015578F |SA |DA737B2B |13.09 13:11:04.0 |OK |01 |012 |
016 |RO 25 1067938M |SI |DA447C84 |13.09 13:16:51.5 |OK |01 |042 |
017 |RO 25 1067954M |APA |DB146F75 |13.09 13:16:53.0 |OK |01 |029 |
018 |RO 25 2015582F |BSI |DA621421 |13.09 13:26:05.6 |OK |01 |051 |
019 |RO 25 1067907M |A |DA621224 |13.09 13:31:59.3 |OK |01 |018 |
020 |RO 25 2015594M |SA |DB091EDE |13.09 13:34:36.6 |OK |01 |058 |
021 |RO 25 2015599M |SA |DB146F82 |13.09 13:36:10.0 |OK |01 |003 |
022 |RO 25 1067933M |A |DB091EAB |13.09 13:40:56.1 |OK |01 |028 |
023 |RO 25 1067909M |SA |DA448FAE |13.09 13:41:48.6 |OK |01 |013 |
024 |RO 25 1067913M |A |DB057D77 |13.09 13:46:41.5 |OK |01 |055 |
025 |RO 25 1067935M |SA |DB091EFC |13.09 13:52:55.8 |OK |01 |001 |
026 |RO 25 1067959M |SA |DA73FE94 |13.09 13:52:58.1 |OK |01 |033 |
027 |RO 25 1067944M |SAPA |DB091EE5 |13.09 13:53:04.9 |OK |01 |054 |
028 |RO 25 1067948M |BA |DA4478DE |13.09 13:56:06.3 |OK |01 |045 |
029 |RO 25 1067945M |SAPA |DA4478DA |13.09 14:04:28.2 |OK |01 |005 |
030 |RO 25 1067915M |SA |DB057D99 |13.09 14:13:18.1 |OK |01 |032 |
031 |RO 25 2015584M |SA |DB057DA0 |13.09 14:15:17.4 |OK |01 |007 |
032 |RO 25 1067914M |SA |DB091EA9 |13.09 14:15:22.5 |OK |01 |052 |
033 |RO 25 2015576F |BSA |DA6213D8 |13.09 14:22:10.4 |OK |01 |023 |
034 |RO 25 1067950M |SA |DB146F80 |13.09 14:36:49.8 |OK |01 |057 |
035 |RO 25 1067939M |SA |DB091EFB |13.09 15:28:58.7 |OK |01 |041 |
036 |RO 25 2015591M |SA |DA447C1F |13.09 15:29:44.8 |OK |01 |050 |
037 |RO 25 1067930M |SA |DA448F8B |13.09 15:47:17.7 |OK |01 |017 |
038 |RO 25 2015498F |APA |DA621328 |13.09 15:49:25.8 |OK |01 |006 |
039 |RO 25 1067925M |SI |DA447B98 |13.09 16:10:54.9 |OK |01 |022 |
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040 |RO 25 1067952M |A |DB146F7A |13.09 16:43:17.9 |OK |01 |053 |
041 |DE 7236 25 1916M |SA |DA73FF7A |13.09 16:43:50.1 |OK |01 |034 |
042 |RO 25 1067479M |R |DA73FC59 |13.09 16:51:18.4 |OK |01 |024 |
043 |RO 25 1067951M |APA |DB091EEA |13.09 18:06:03.4 |OK |01 |020 |
044 |RO 25 1067969M |SIPA |DA73FE5E |13.09 18:42:58.8 |OK |01 |049 |
045 |RO 25 1067903M |BA |DB146F96 |13.09 19:03:12.3 |OK |01 |031 |
046 |RO 25 1067449M |A |DA73FBF2 |13.09 19:25:05.9 |OK |01 |047 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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